
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Resurfacing of Certain Streets
From: Public Works Agency
Recommendation: Adopt a Resolution authorizing award of a construction contract to McGuire and Hester for resurfacing
of certain streets in the City of Oakland for Fiscal Year 2003-2004 (Project Number C234930) in the amount of
$3,928,797.40 (PURSUANT TO SECTION 902-E OF THE CITY CHARTER, THIS ITEM REQUIRES A 2/3 VOTE OF
THE COUNCIL - 6 AFFIRMATIVE VOTES) (TITLE CHANGE)

[Enter body here.]

File #: 04-0213-1, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 8/25/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

