
City of Oakland

Legislation Text

Office of the City Clerk
Oakland City Hall,

1 Frank H. Ogawa Plaza,
Room 201

Oakland, California 94612

Subject: Mcguire And Hester

From: Office of the City Auditor

Recommendation: Receive A Report On A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator To Increase The
Construction Contract With Mcguire And Hester For The Resurfacing Of Certain Streets In The City Of
Oakland For Fiscal Year 2003-2004 (Project Number C234930) By $581,882.99, For A Total Contract Amount
Of $5,100,000.00

File #: 05-0384-1, Version: 1

City of Oakland Printed on 11/18/2023Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

